CAFETERIA TRAY RACKS - SINGLE SECTION
ALUMINUM, STAINLESS STEEL AND TRAPEZOIDAL SERIES
Channel's broad selection offers the best solutions for your applications.
• Multi-purpose, standard heavy-duty racks designed for
holding, storing and transporting various size and styles of
cafeteria trays, food service trays and containers.
• All-welded, aluminum construction utilizing 1″ square extruded
tubing. All-welded 1" x 11/2" tray slides.  Stainless-steel racks

ALUMINUM CONST.
Spacing/
Capacity/
Tray Size
H W D MODEL WT MODEL WT
70" HEIGHT
3" / 40 / 14 x 18 70" 21" 30" 437A 44 437S 75 T437A 64
4" / 30 / 14 x 18 70" 21" 30" 438A 37 438S 64 T438A 53
5" / 24 / 14 x 18 70" 21" 30" 439A 33 439S 58 T439A 46
6" / 20 / 14 x 18 70" 21" 30" 440A 30 440S 54 T440A 42
3" / 40 / 15 x 20 70" 23" 30" 445A 44 445S 76 T445A 64
4" / 30 / 15 x 20 70" 23" 30" 446A 37 446S 65 T446A 53
5" / 24 / 15 x 20 70" 23" 30" 447A 33 447S 59 T447A 46
6" / 20 / 15 x 20 70" 23" 30" 448A 30 448S 56 T448A 42
64" HEIGHT
3" / 36 / 14 x 18 64" 21" 30" 437A6 40 437S6 70 T437A6 62
4" / 28 / 14 x 18 64" 21" 30" 438A6 34 438S6 60 T438A6 50
5" / 20 / 14 x 18 64" 21" 30" 439A6 31 439S6 54 T439A6 44
6" / 18 / 14 x 18 64" 21" 30" 440A6 28 440S6 50 T440A6 40
3" / 36 / 15 x 20 64" 23" 30" 445A6 40 445S6 72 T445A6 62
4" / 28 / 15 x 20 64" 23" 30" 446A6 34 446S6 62 T446A6 50
5" / 20 / 15 x 20 64" 23" 30" 447A6 31 447S6 57 T447A6 44
6" / 18 / 15 x 20 64" 23" 30" 448A6 28 448S6 51 T448A6 40
36" HEIGHT
3" / 18 / 14 x 18 36" 21" 30" 437A3 24 437S3 40 T437A3 35
4" / 14 / 14 x 18 36" 21" 30" 438A3 20 438S3 34 T438A3 28
5" / 10 / 14 x 18 36" 21" 30" 439A3 19 439S3 33 T439A3 25
6" / 8 / 14 x 18 36" 21" 30" 440A3 17 440S3 30 T440A3 24
3" / 18 / 15 x 20 36" 23" 30" 445A3 25 445S3 40 T445A3 35
4" / 14 / 15 x 20 36" 23" 30" 446A3 21 446S3 34 T446A3 28
5" / 10  /15 x 20 36" 23" 30" 447A3 18 447S3 33 T447A3 25
6" / 8 / 15 x 20 36" 23" 30" 448A3 17 448S3 30 T448A3 23
MODEL  WT
T440A
440A
/008 - X-bracing, Rear Mounted Pan Stop